PGG Wrightson Livestock

Canterbury Park Sale Report 10th December 2024

Type

PRIME CATTLE
PRIME STEERS
PRIME HEIFERS
PRIME COWS
PRIME BULLS

Totals

PRIME LAMBS
PRIME LAMBS
PRIME HOGGETS

Totals

PRIME SHEEP
PRIME RAMS
PRIME WETHERS
PRIME EWES

Totals

STORE SHEEP
M/S LAMBS
WETHER LAMBS
HOGGETS

Totals

Tally Tally AVE
Ooff Sold PR/KG PR/KG PR/KG PR/HD

42
30
11

4

87

795
89

884

69

502

573

2035

226

71

2332

42
30
11

4

87

795
89

884

69

502

573

2035

226

71

2332

360.6
344.06
263.54
353.37

342.46

MIN

330
150
228
338

150

MAX

376
371
282
370

376

AVE

2104.8

1687
1492.6
1921.5

1874.9

131.69
119.85

130.5

60.99

111

93.43

89.59

69.64

74.18

54

69.6

MIN
PR/HD

1501.5
525
1144
1453.4

525

60
40

40

10
110

10
45
54

10

MAX
PR/HD

2662.5

2202
1812.5
2867.5

2867.5

176
183

183

70
112
140
140
100

86

54

100



